Place Name

1 GREAT OAK

2 VISTA MURRIETA

3 MIRA COSTA

4 FOUNTAIN VALLEY

5 WEST RANCH

6 WALNUT

7 AYALA
CHAPARRAL

9 REDONDO UNION

10 BURBANK

11  SANTIAGO (CORONA)

12 ALISO NIGUEL

13 TESORO

14 WARREN

15 DANA HILLS

16 YUCAIPA

17 CHINO HILLS

18 SAN CLEMENTE

The Riverside Course

Race 3 - Girls DIV 1 - 3 Mile

11/17/2018 - 8:25am

Team Race Results

Score
43
97
176
200
211

217

236

254

2171

309

310

360

378

417

419

426

436

446
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Team
Time

1:26:03
1:28:21
1:30:09
1:31:00
1:30:46

1:29:57

1:31:08

1:31:13

1:32:17

1:32:42

1:32:29

1:33:38

1:33:20

1:34:14

1:34:16

1:34:21

1:33:51

1:33:50

Rean‘r
"TAPP

Runner
Avg

17:12
17:40
18:01
18:12
18:09

17:59
18:13
18:14
18:27
18:32
18:29
18:43
18:40
18:50
18:51
18:52

18:46

18:46

Avg
Mile

5:44
5:53
6:00
6:04
6:03

5:59
6:04
6:04
6:09
6:10
6:09
6:14
6:13
6:16
6:17
6:17

6:15

6:15

5 Man
Gap

0:56
1:14
1:14
0:47
1:50

2:11
1:38
1.57
0:21
0:41
1:04
2:06
1:31
1:16
1:36
0:27

2:59

2:26

J Available on the
AppStore

Finish Order
1,3,13,15,17,27,76
5,18, 20, 22,47,51, 77

12, 28, 35, 58, 64, 69, 71
24, 34, 40, 62, 65, 68, 90
10, 31, 36, 52, 104, 114,
126

2,8,54,67,105, 135, 154
9,44,45,70, 93,103, 157
11, 23, 53, 73, 116, 117,
155

49, 50, 55, 66, 81, 124, 139
41,59, 61, 85,92, 111, 134
26, 46, 82, 89, 94, 100, 123
30, 43, 57, 97, 161, 162,
168

21,79, 91, 96, 118, 150,
151

39, 60, 101, 115, 131, 160,
171

33, 38, 88, 142, 146, 147,
163

75,78, 98, 99, 106, 107,
128

4, 37,108, 152, 158, 165,
170

7,83, 113, 132, 136, 145,
164

\ *

Use Discount Code

“FINISHED"
¥ For 15% Off at:VSathletics.co

Scoring Order
1,3,12,13,14,24,70
5,15,17,19,41,45, 71
11, 25, 30, 52, 58, 63, 65
21, 29, 35, 56, 59, 62, 84
9,27, 31, 46, 98, 108, 120

2,7,48,61,99, 129, 148
8, 38, 39, 64, 87, 97, 151
10, 20, 47, 67, 110, 111,
149

43, 44, 49, 60, 75, 118, 133
36, 53, 55, 79, 86, 105, 128
23, 40, 76, 83, 88, 94, 117
26, 37, 51, 91, 155, 156,
162

18, 73, 85, 90, 112, 144,
145

34,54, 95, 109, 125, 154,
165

28, 33, 82, 136, 140, 141,
157

69, 72, 92, 93, 100, 101,
122

4,32,102, 146, 152, 159,
164

6, 77,107, 126, 130, 139,
158

CIF-SS Cross Country Championships

¥
m. &
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Race 3 - Girls DIV 1 - 3 Mile
11/17/2018 - 8:25am

Team Race Results

Team Runner  Avg  5Man

Place Name Score  Time Avg Mile Gap  Finish Order Scoring Order

19  ROOSEVELT 459 13452 1858 619 112 48,72,102, 129,138, 144, 42, 66,96, 123, 132, 138,
149 143

20 BECKMAN 473 13456 1859  6:19  1:00 56,84,110,120, 133,153, 50,78, 104, 114,127, 147,
167 161

21 VALENCIA(V.) 478  1:35:16 1903 6:21 237 25,80, 112,122,166, 173, 22,74, 106, 116, 160, 167,
174 168

22 LAQUINTA(LQ) 493 1:35:02 19:00 6:20 155 19,95, 125,140, 141,156, 16,89, 119, 134, 135, 150,
159 153

23 KINGML. 496  1:35:15 1903 621 045 74,86,109, 127,130, 143, 68,80, 103, 121,124,137,
172 166

24 BURROUGHS/BURBAN 497  1:3520 19:04 621 100 63,87,119, 121,137,148, 57,81, 113, 115,131, 142,

K 169 163

DNP UPLAND 1703 17:03 541 6 1 Runner

DNP SANTA ANA 1718 1718 546 14 1 Runner

DNP  ARCADIA 17:33 1733 551 16 1 Runner

DNP  UNIVERSITY 1755 1755 558 29 1 Runner

DNP  PARAMOUNT 18:02  18:02  6:00 32 1 Runner

DNP SANTA MONICA 18112 1812  6:.04 42 1 Runner

Use Discount Code
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Tori Gaitan

Chloe Arriaga
Fatima Cortes
Jacqueline Duarte
Devyn Candaele
Riley Rodriguez
Hana Catsimanes
Emma Arriaga
Mikaela Ramirez
Alexis Fernandez
Cynthia Martin
Dalia Frias
Arianna Griffiths
Maria Hernandez
Audrey Dang
Joyce Wu
Aubrie Nex

Emily Bourque
Emmi Von Scherr
Paige Haynes
Clara Meade
Aniya Pretlow
Grace Handler
Ashley Faller
Hailey Kirsch
Diana Bautista
Divine Torza
Lucy Atkinson
Collette Lowengrub
Carly Schuerger
Abigail Welch
Alejandra Ayala
Marisa Gaitan
Sara Feitz
Brooke Inouye
Sophia Hoelzel
Lauren Jauregui

Leila Keyvan
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Race 3 - Girls DIV 1 - 3 Mile
11/17/2018 - 8:25am

Race Results

Individual

Grade School

11
12
12
10
9
9
11
12
12
9
12
9
1
1
1
12
11
10
9
12
11
10
12
12
11
10
9
12
10
11
11
10
11
12
12
12
11

Great Oak
Walnut

Great Oak
Chino Hills
Vista Murrieta
Upland

San Clemente
Walnut

Ayala

West Ranch
Chaparral

Mira Costa
Great Oak
Santa Ana
Great Oak
Arcadia

Great Oak
Vista Murrieta
La Quinta (L.Q.)
Vista Murrieta
Tesoro

Vista Murrieta
Chaparral
Fountain Valley
Valencia (V.)
Santiago (Corona)
Great Oak

Mira Costa
University
Aliso Niguel
West Ranch
Paramount
Dana Hills
Fountain Valley
Mira Costa
West Ranch
Chino Hills

Dana Hills

Time
16:42.2
16:52.7
16:54.4
16:57.4
17:01.8
17:03.5
17:03.9
17:05.5
17:12.5
17:13.9
17:16.1
17:16.6
17:16.8
17:18.4
17:31.4
17:33.9
17:38.9
17:39.3
17:40.0
17:40.8
17:42.7
17:42.8
17:42.9
17:44.6
17:48.0
17:48.4
17:49.2
17:50.2
17:55.1
17:56.4
17:59.8
18:02.0
18:03.7
18:04.7
18:04.8
18:05.6
18:05.9
18:06.4

Points
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15T

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
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Place Name

39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4
72
73
74
75
76

£ Available on the
® App Store

Nadine Gomez
Maddie Jahshan
Sol Fernandez
Tupelo Sullivan
Mckenna Murphy
Erin Facenda
Garcia Emily
Allyson Abandonato
Makayla Fick
Miranda Camargo
Isabella Landry
Montgomery Allison
Peyton Candaele
Hayden Washington
Alicia Hernandez
Amanda Ghibaudo
Molly Anne Hastings
Jocelyn Hill
Catherine Swanson
Carmen Mel
Mckynzee Kelley
Alicia Liera

Elin Markarian
Julia Svartstrom
Jordan Guzman
Cara Chittenden
Ashlee Gallegos
Peyton Heiden
Anastasia Sloan
Isabella Guerra
Pnina Tofler
Shaina Berk

Olivia Hacohen
Kimberly Pena
Johanna Hunck
Joanie Green
Kaitlyn Townsend

Brianna Weidler
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Grade School

11
11
11
11
9
12
11
9
11
12
12
10
12
9
12
1
11
12
1
11
10
12
10
10
10
11
9
12
10
12
11
10
12
12
12
1
9
10

Warren
Fountain Valley
Burbank

Santa Monica
Aliso Niguel
Ayala

Ayala

Santiago (Corona)
Vista Murrieta
Roosevelt
Redondo Union
Redondo Union
Vista Murrieta
West Ranch
Chaparral
Walnut
Redondo Union
Beckman

Aliso Niguel
Mira Costa
Burbank
Warren
Burbank
Fountain Valley
Burroughs/Burbank
Mira Costa
Fountain Valley
Redondo Union
Walnut
Fountain Valley
Mira Costa
Ayala

Mira Costa
Roosevelt
Chaparral

King M.L.
Yucaipa

Great Oak

Time
18:07.6
18:10.3
18:10.3
18:12.1
18:14.9
18:14.9
18:15.4
18:16.3
18:16.4
18:19.1
18:19.2
18:21.8
18:22.1
18:22.8
18:22.9
18:23.0
18:23.2
18:25.0
18:26.7
18:26.9
18:27.5
18:28.2
18:28.3
18:28.7
18:31.0
18:31.4
18:32.0
18:32.0
18:32.1
18:32.2
18:33.4
18:33.9
18:34.9
18:37.2
18:37.6
18:37.8
18:37.8
18:38.5

Use Discount Code

“FINISHED"

Points

34
35T
36

37
38 T
39 T
40
41T
42
43
44
45 T
46 T
47
48 T
49
50
51
52 T
53
54
55
56 T
57
58 T
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70 T
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Place Name

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Gaby Hubarth
Danielle Gee
Catherine Mcgettigan
Sydney Makar
Kasey Bohney
Madison Oswalt
Kelsie Yamano

Ellie Piper

Shalom Mejia
Jocelynn Stevenson
Sophia Navarro
Felicia White
Samantha Velazquez
Anna Goeller

Bradi Steinhardt
Jamie Levin

Megan Oh

Katelyn Meza
Rachel Sherman
Karli Steinhardt
Emily Richards
Sydney Sandoval
Marisa Cole
Jessica Brazeau
Valeria Guerra
Abigale Rippe
Emma Bialy
Samantha Breitbach
Milo Santiago
Cassidy Jarish
Atalie Bogh
Miranda Mcgarry
Briana Rodriguez
Isabella Tasser
Megan Lacamera
Ronnie Jones

Belle Sachse

Tracy Sterkel
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Race 3 - Girls DIV 1 - 3 Mile
11/17/2018 - 8:25am

Individual

Grade School

12
1"
12
10
1"

12
12
10
12
1
1
12
10
10
1
9
10
12
1"
10
12
1"
10
1"
10
12
9
10
10
1"

Fo

Vista Murrieta
Yucaipa

Tesoro

Valencia (V.)
Redondo Union
Santiago (Corona)
San Clemente
Beckman
Burbank

King M.L.
Burroughs/Burbank
Dana Hills
Santiago (Corona)
Fountain Valley
Tesoro

Burbank

Ayala

Santiago (Corona)
La Quinta (L.Q.)
Tesoro

Aliso Niguel
Yucaipa

Yucaipa

Santiago (Corona)
Warren

Roosevelt

Ayala

West Ranch
Walnut

Yucaipa

Yucaipa

Chino Hills

King M.L.
Beckman
Burbank

Valencia (V.)

San Clemente
West Ranch

Time
18:38.7
18:38.7
18:38.8
18:39.8
18:40.8
18:42.6
18:43.5
18:45.0
18:45.4
18:46.5
18:49.4
18:50.0
18:50.1
18:51.2
18:51.2
18:51.3
18:51.3
18:52.4
18:53.6
18:53.8
18:57.4
18:59.2
19:01.2
19:01.4
19:01.8
19:02.2
19:03.1
19:04.1
19:04.2
19:04.9
19:04.9
19:05.6
19:06.2
19:06.3
19:07.0
19:07.1
19:08.0
19:12.6

71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
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7S Downloadthe APP

Points

T

T
T
T

T

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

£ Available on the
® App Store
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Race Results

Place Name

Arianna Cervantes
Rebecca Rojo
Chloe Vandekamp
Ava Christman
Julianna Navarro
Estella Knobbe
Savannah Hernandez
Marissa Marti
Alyssa Rezner
Therese Bach
Georgina Ansley
Jessamine Jin
Jenna Bernath
Erica Mueller
Jenna Lacuata
Amanda Sosa
Skye Gutierrez
Ella Williamson
Regan Lalloway
Lydia Forsyth
Naomi Nakamura
Camryn Harrell
Lakely Nealis
Nathalia Dasilva
Domenica Villegas
Ashley Waters
Francine Ansley
Anna Fodor

Kela Mavhera
Corrine Melendez
Cameron Green
Alexa Karner
Sarah Meng

Ceci Whitney
Lauren Allison-Aipa
Kira Marx
Amanda Grady

Karis Brown

12
11
10
9
12

© o

12

12
10
10
1

12
10
10

12
12
11
12

12

12
11

12
10
11
12
11
12
10
12
9

Grade School

Warren

Chaparral
Chaparral

Tesoro
Burroughs/Burbank
Beckman
Burroughs/Burbank
Valencia (V.)
Santiago (Corona)
Redondo Union

La Quinta (L.Q.)
West Ranch

King M.L.

Yucaipa

Roosevelt

King M.L.

Warren

San Clemente
Beckman

Burbank

Walnut

San Clemente
Burroughs/Burbank
Roosevelt
Redondo Union

La Quinta (L.Q.)

La Quinta (L.Q.)
Dana Hills

King M.L.
Roosevelt

San Clemente
Dana Hills

Dana Hills
Burroughs/Burbank
Roosevelt

Tesoro

Tesoro

Chino Hills

Time
19:13.0
19:13.7
19:13.9
19:14.4
19:14.5
19:14.7
19:14.8
19:16.3
19:16.7
19:18.7
19:19.8
19:19.9
19:21.6
19:23.0
19:23.1
19:23.5
19:24.3
19:24.3
19:25.4
19:25.6
19:29.2
19:30.6
19:31.1
19:31.2
19:33.5
19:34.1
19:35.0
19:35.6
19:39.4
19:39.4
19:39.5
19:40.3
19:41.8
19:43.5
19:43.8
19:44.3
19:45.6
19:45.8

Use Discount Code

“FINISHED"

Points

109
110
1M
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120 T
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129 T
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
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Place Name

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Hannah Faust
Karla Galvan
Audrey Harrington
Monique Verduzco
Olivia Gomez
Belinda Oceguera
Iltzel Chavez
Brianna Cruz
Natalie Lemans
Casey Jones
Jaden Haskins
Annika Hettmann
Caitlyn Cortez
Mary Price
Mackenzie Eloe
Dominika Wasliewska
Kiara Cruz
Cayedelen Cano
Bryanna Garcia
Lauren Peurifoy
Sophie Price

Joy Nakazawa

ISHED
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Race 3 - Girls DIV 1 - 3 Mile
11/17/2018 - 8:25am

Race Results

Individual
Grade School Time Points
10 Beckman 19:484 147
10 Walnut 19519 148 T
12 Chaparral 19:544 149
9 LaQuinta(L.Q.) 19:55.5 150
10 Ayala 19:56.3 151 T
10  Chino Hills 19:56.6 152
12 LaQuinta (L.Q.) 19:57.2 153
12 Warren 20:02.0 154
9  Aliso Niguel 20:02.9 155
9  Aliso Niguel 20:03.6 156
12 Dana Hills 20:12.7 157
12 San Clemente 20:18.3 158
12 Chino Hills 20:22.2 159
11 Valencia (V.) 20:254 160
11 Beckman 20:29.2 161
9 Aliso Niguel 20:334 162
10 Burroughs/Burbank 20:36.1 163
12 Chino Hills 20:50.4 164
11 Warren 20:52.7 165
12 King M.L. 20:59.9 166
9 Valencia (V.) 21:59.8 167
9 Valencia (V.) 22:30.0 168
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£  Available on the
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Use Discount Code
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Race 3 - Girls DIV 1 - 3 Mile
11/17/2018 - 8:25am

Split points results are below.

These results are unofficial and for
entertainment purposes only.
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Place
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10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Race 3 - Girls DIV1 1.5 Mile

11/17/2018 - 8:25am

Split Point - Team Race Results - Split Point

Name

GREAT OAK

VISTA MURRIETA
MIRA COSTA
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
REDONDO UNION
AYALA

WALNUT

WEST RANCH

CHAPARRAL
SANTIAGO (CORONA)
BURBANK

ALISO NIGUEL

DANA HILLS

TESORO

WARREN

SAN CLEMENTE
ROOSEVELT

KING M.L.

CHINO HILLS

Score
47
89
182
191
222
223
227
229

266

307

330

376

384

398

404

420

423

436

442
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load:

Team
Time

47:06
47:40
48:48
49:09
49:19
49:09
48:55
49:10

49:24

50:03

50:18

50:31

50:31

50:42

50:48

50:38

50:52

51:08

50:41

Resvlf=—
e APP

Runner
Avg

09:25
09:32
09:45
09:49
09:51
09:49
09:47
09:50

09:52

10:00

10:03

10:06

10:06

10:08

10:09

10:07

10:10

10:13

10:08

Avg
Mile

3:08
3110
3:15
3:16
317
3:16
315
3:16
317
3:20
3:21
3:22
3:22
3:22
3:23
3:22
3:23

3:24

3:22

5 Man
Gap

0:22
0:30
0:35
0:09
0:11
0:43
1:00
0:53

1:.00

0:35

0:22

1:04

0:45

0:45

0:32

1:.05

0:47

0:19

1:28

£ Available on the
® App Store

Finish Order

1,2,7,16, 27,42, 63

6, 14, 18, 20, 45, 66, 76
11, 33, 38, 59, 60, 61, 65
32, 37,47, 48, 50, 68, 86
30, 52, 53, 54, 56, 93, 103
10, 46, 49, 58, 82, 96, 157
3, 8, 55, 74, 105, 124, 151
15, 28, 36, 67, 104, 138,
143

13,24, 57, 73,121,130,
155

25,64, 75,78, 92,99, 110
44,69, 71, 87, 88, 90, 141
22,41, 81,100, 158, 159,
160

29, 34, 89, 122, 135, 144,
161

21,77,107,108, 112, 134,

142

43, 51, 109, 114, 115, 164,

165

9, 80, 98, 125, 133, 145,
168

26, 72, 95, 128, 129, 131,
146

70, 83, 94, 106, 113, 126,
169

4, 35,123, 139, 163, 166,
172

7’

Use Discount Code

“FINISHED"
¥ For 15% Off at:VSathletics.co

Scoring Order

1,2,6, 14,24, 37,57
5,12, 15, 17, 40, 60, 70
10, 29, 34, 54, 55, 56, 59
28, 33, 42, 43, 45, 62, 80
27,47, 48, 49, 51, 87, 97
9,41, 44, 53,76, 90, 151
3,7,50, 68,99, 118, 145
13, 25, 32, 61, 98, 132, 137

11,21, 52, 67, 115, 124,
149

22,58, 69, 72, 86, 93, 104
39, 63, 65, 81, 82, 84, 135
19, 36, 75, 94, 152, 153,
154

26, 30, 83, 116, 129, 138,
155

18,71, 101, 102, 106, 128,
136

38, 46, 103, 108, 109, 158,
159

8,74, 92,119, 127, 139,
162

23, 66, 89, 122, 123, 125,
140

64, 77, 88, 100, 107, 120,
163

4,31, 117, 133, 157, 160,
166

¥
m. &
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Team Runner  Avg 5Man

Place Name Score  Time Avg Mile Gap  Finish Order Scoring Order

20 YUCAIPA 488 51:22  10:16 325 040 40,97,117,127,136,137, 35,91, 111,121,130, 131,
147 141

21 LAQUINTA(L.Q) 497 5118  10:15 325  0:53  23,116,118,119,148, 20,110, 112, 113, 142,
152, 162 146, 156

22 VALENCIA (V.) 506  51:38  10:19 326 1:23 19,91,120,132, 171,173, 16, 85, 114, 126, 165, 167,
174 168

23 BECKMAN 512 51:33 1018 326 026 79,101,102, 111,149, 73,95, 96, 105, 143, 150,
156, 167 161

24 BURROUGHS/BURBAN 582 5155 10:23  3:27 025 84,85,140, 150, 153, 154, 78,79, 134, 144, 147, 148,

K 170 164

DNP UPLAND 09:19 0919  3:06 5 1 Runner

DNP SANTA ANA 09:22  09:22 3:.07 12 1 Runner

DNP ARCADIA 09:30  09:30 310 17 1 Runner

DNP  UNIVERSITY 09:43 0943  3:14 31 1 Runner

DNP SANTA MONICA 09:47 0947 315 39 1 Runner

DNP PARAMOUNT 0959 0959  3:19 62 1 Runner

Race 3 - Girls DIV1 1.5 Mile
11/17/2018 - 8:25am

Split Point - Team Race Results - Split Point
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Tori Gaitan
Fatima Cortes
Chloe Arriaga
Jacqueline Duarte
Riley Rodriguez
Devyn Candaele
Arianna Griffiths
Emma Arriaga
Hana Catsimanes
Mikaela Ramirez
Dalia Frias

Maria Hernandez
Cynthia Martin
Paige Haynes
Alexis Fernandez
Audrey Dang
Joyce Wu

Emily Bourque
Hailey Kirsch
Aniya Pretlow
Clara Meade
Carly Schuerger
Emmi Von Scherr
Grace Handler
Diana Bautista
Miranda Camargo
Aubrie Nex
Sophia Hoelzel
Marisa Gaitan
Isabella Landry
Collette Lowengrub
Ashley Faller
Lucy Atkinson
Leila Keyvan
Lauren Jauregui
Abigail Welch
Sara Feitz

Brooke Inouye

ﬂlﬂtl

Page 9 of 16

Race 3 - Girls DIV1 1.5 Mile
11/17/2018 - 8:25am

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Grade School

11
12
12
10
9
9
11
12
11
12
9
1
12
12
9
11
12
10
11
10
11
11
9
12
10
12
11
12
11
12
10
12
12
12
11
11
12

Fo

Great Oak
Great Oak
Walnut

Chino Hills
Upland

Vista Murrieta
Great Oak
Walnut

San Clemente
Ayala

Mira Costa
Santa Ana
Chaparral

Vista Murrieta
West Ranch
Great Oak
Arcadia

Vista Murrieta
Valencia (V.)
Vista Murrieta
Tesoro

Aliso Niguel

La Quinta (L.Q.)
Chaparral
Santiago (Corona)
Roosevelt
Great Oak
West Ranch
Dana Hills
Redondo Union
University
Fountain Valley
Mira Costa
Dana Hills
Chino Hills
West Ranch
Fountain Valley

Mira Costa

Time
09:17.7
09:17.7
09:17.9
09:18.3
09:19.6
09:19.8
09:20.0
09:21.6
09:21.8
09:22.3
09:22.5
09:22.9
09:23.4
09:23.8
09:24.5
09:30.6
09:30.7
09:31.5
09:35.0
09:35.0
09:35.8
09:37.4
09:38.0
09:38.7
09:39.2
09:39.6
09:40.0
09:42.2
09:42.5
09:42.7
09:43.3
09:43.5
09:43.6
09:43.7
09:44.0
09:44.5
09:46.0
09:46.3

Points

1
2
3
4

© 0 N o O

11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33

34

rlive ResuH‘r
7S Downloadthe APP

oA — — 4 A4 — 4 A4 A4 — — 4 4+

Place Name

39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4
72
73
74
75
76

£ Available on the
® App Store

Tupelo Sullivan
Danielle Gee
Catherine Swanson
Divine Torza
Nadine Gomez

Sol Fernandez
Peyton Candaele
Garcia Emily
Ashlee Gallegos
Maddie Jahshan
Shaina Berk
Isabella Guerra
Alicia Liera

Molly Anne Hastings
Montgomery Allison
Peyton Heiden
Amanda Ghibaudo
Kasey Bohney
Alicia Hernandez
Erin Facenda
Carmen Mel

Cara Chittenden
Pnina Tofler
Alejandra Ayala
Brianna Weidler
Allyson Abandonato
Olivia Hacohen
Makayla Fick
Hayden Washington
Julia Svartstrom
Mckynzee Kelley
Joanie Green

Elin Markarian
Kimberly Pena
Johanna Hunck
Anastasia Sloan
Katelyn Meza
Gaby Hubarth

7’

Yy
Y For 15% Off at:VSathletics.com &

Grade School

11
11
11
9
11
11
12
11
9
11
10
12
12
1
10
12
11
1
12
12
11
11

10
10

12
11

10
10

Santa Monica
Yucaipa

Aliso Niguel
Great Oak
Warren
Burbank

Vista Murrieta
Ayala

Fountain Valley
Fountain Valley
Ayala

Fountain Valley
Warren
Redondo Union
Redondo Union
Redondo Union
Walnut
Redondo Union
Chaparral
Ayala

Mira Costa
Mira Costa
Mira Costa
Paramount
Great Oak
Santiago (Corona)
Mira Costa
Vista Murrieta
West Ranch
Fountain Valley
Burbank

King M.L.
Burbank
Roosevelt
Chaparral
Walnut
Santiago (Corona)

Vista Murrieta

Time
09:47.1
09:48.4
09:49.5
09:49.5
09:49.6
09:49.8
09:50.2
09:52.5
09:53.1
09:53.1
09:53.4
09:53.4
09:53.7
09:54.1
09:54.1
09:54.2
09:54.6
09:54.6
09:55.2
09:55.5
09:57.8
09:57.9
09:58.4
09:59.8
10:00.2
10:00.2
10:00.4
10:01.1
10:01.3
10:01.9
10:02.3
10:02.3
10:02.7
10:02.7
10:03.3
10:03.5
10:04.0
10:04.6

Use Discount Code

“FINISHED"

Points

35
36
37 T
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

e e I T P e g

- = = -

57 T
58
5 T
60 T
61
62 T
63
64
65
66
67
68 T
69
0T
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Place Name

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Catherine Mcgettigan
Samantha Velazquez
Jocelyn Hill

Kelsie Yamano
Mckenna Murphy
Megan Oh

Amanda Sosa
Jordan Guzman
Sophia Navarro
Anna Goeller
Shalom Mejia
Megan Lacamera
Felicia White

Jamie Levin

Ronnie Jones
Madison Oswalt
Domenica Villegas
Jocelynn Stevenson
Abigale Rippe
Emma Bialy

Kaitlyn Townsend
Belle Sachse
Jessica Brazeau
Emily Richards

Ellie Piper

Isabella Tasser
Therese Bach
Samantha Breitbach
Milo Santiago
Jenna Bernath
Bradi Steinhardt
Karli Steinhardt
Skye Gutierrez
Alyssa Rezner
Estella Knobbe

Ava Christman
Briana Rodriguez

Valeria Guerra
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Race 3 - Girls DIV1 1.5 Mile

Grade School

12
12
12
10
9
11
12
10
9
12
12
10
1
12
10
11
12
10
11
10
9
11
10
10
9
9
12
12
11
11
10
10
10
10
9
9
12

Fo

Tesoro

Santiago (Corona)
Beckman

San Clemente
Aliso Niguel

Ayala

King M.L.
Burroughs/Burbank
Burroughs/Burbank
Fountain Valley
Burbank

Burbank

Dana Hills
Burbank

Valencia (V.)
Santiago (Corona)
Redondo Union
King M.L.
Roosevelt

Ayala

Yucaipa

San Clemente
Santiago (Corona)
Aliso Niguel
Beckman
Beckman
Redondo Union
West Ranch
Walnut

King M.L.

Tesoro

Tesoro

Warren

Santiago (Corona)
Beckman

Tesoro

King M.L.

Warren

11/17/2018 - 8:25am
Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Time
10:04.8
10:04.8
10:05.1
10:05.4
10:05.5
10:06.0
10:09.1
10:09.3
10:09.3
10:10.0
10:11.5
10:12.1
10:13.9
10:14.0
10:14.8
10:14.9
10:16.0
10:16.4
10:16.5
10:16.8
10:17.2
10:17.2
10:17.2
10:17.5
10:17.5
10:17.6
10:17.7
10:17.8
10:18.1
10:18.3
10:20.3
10:20.4
10:20.5
10:20.7
10:21.4
10:21.5
10:21.9
10:22.4

Points

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

rlive ResuH‘r
7S Downloadthe APP

Place Name

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

£ Available on the
® App Store

Sarah Meng

Marisa Cole

Marissa Marti

Kira Marx
Alexa Karner
Atalie Bogh

Tracy Sterkel
Karis Brown

Lakely Nealis
Lydia Forsyth

Anna Fodor

Erica Mueller

Ceci Whitney

Karla Galvan

Arianna Cervantes
Rachel Sherman
Sydney Sandoval
Francine Ansley
Georgina Ansley
Sydney Makar

Rebecca Rojo

Miranda Mcgarry
Naomi Nakamura
Cameron Green

Kela Mavhera
Jenna Lacuata
Nathalia Dasilva
Chloe Vandekamp

Corrine Melendez

Ella Williamson

Cassidy Jarish

Amanda Grady

Jessamine Jin

Camryn Harrell

Lauren Allison-Aipa
Ashley Waters

Regan Lalloway

Monique Verduzco

7’

Yy
Y For 15% Off at:VSathletics.com &

Grade School

12
12
11
12
10
10
11
12
10
12
10
1
9
9
9
10
12
12
10
10
11
11
10
11
9
12
12
12
10
11
11
12
9
11
9
1
10
9

Warren

La Quinta (L.Q.)
Yucaipa

La Quinta (L.Q.)
La Quinta (L.Q.)
Valencia (V.)
Chaparral

Dana Hills
Chino Hills
Walnut

San Clemente
King M.L.
Yucaipa
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Chaparral
Roosevelt
Valencia (V.)
San Clemente
Tesoro

Dana Hills
Yucaipa
Yucaipa

West Ranch
Chino Hills
Burroughs/Burbank
Burbank
Tesoro

West Ranch
Dana Hills

San Clemente
Roosevelt
Yucaipa

La Quinta (L.Q.)
Beckman
Burroughs/Burbank
Walnut

La Quinta (L.Q.)

Time
10:22.4
10:22.4
10:22.6
10:23.0
10:23.0
10:23.0
10:23.5
10:23.5
10:23.7
10:25.7
10:26.0
10:26.2
10:26.3
10:26.8
10:26.9
10:27.0
10:27.4
10:27.5
10:27.7
10:27.7
10:28.0
10:28.4
10:28.5
10:28.6
10:28.8
10:29.2
10:29.4
10:29.4
10:29.6
10:29.8
10:30.2
10:30.3
10:31.4
10:31.6
10:31.8
10:32.9
10:34.0
10:34.1

Use Discount Code

“FINISHED"

Points

109
110
1M
112
113
114
115
116
17
118 T
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145 T
146
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Race 3 - Girls DIV1 1.5 Mile

Place Name Grade School
153 Julianna Navarro 12 Burroughs/Burbank
154 SavannahHernandez 9  Burroughs/Burbank
155 Audrey Harrington 12 Chaparral
156 Hannah Faust 10 Beckman
157 Olivia Gomez 10 Ayala
158 Natalie Lemans 9  Aliso Niguel
159 Casey Jones 9  Aliso Niguel
160 Dominika Wasliewska 9  Aliso Niguel
161 Jaden Haskins 12 Dana Hills
162 ltzel Chavez 12 LaQuinta (L.Q.)
163 Belinda Oceguera 10  Chino Hills
164 Bryanna Garcia 11 Warren
165 Brianna Cruz 12 Warren
166 Caitlyn Cortez 12 Chino Hills
167 Mackenzie Eloe 11 Beckman
168 Annika Hettmann 12 San Clemente
169 Lauren Peurifoy 12 King M.L.
170 Kiara Cruz 10  Burroughs/Burbank
171 Mary Price 11 Valencia (V.)
172 Cayedelen Cano 12 Chino Hills
173 Joy Nakazawa 9 Valencia (V.)
174 Sophie Price 9 Valencia (V.)

ﬂlntl
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11/17/2018 - 8:25am
Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Time
10:34.8
10:34.9
10:38.1
10:40.3
10:40.6
10:41.4
10:41.4
10:41.4
10:45.0
10:46.0
10:46.8
10:48.8
10:48.9
10:50.6
10:50.9
10:53.7
10:56.9
10:57.5
10:58.1
11:09.6
11:13.6
11:48.5

Points

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
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Place
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
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Dowh

Name

GREAT OAK

VISTA MURRIETA
MIRA COSTA
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
WEST RANCH

WALNUT

AYALA
CHAPARRAL
REDONDO UNION
BURBANK
SANTIAGO (CORONA)
ALISO NIGUEL
TESORO
WARREN

DANA HILLS
YUCAIPA

CHINO HILLS

SAN CLEMENTE

ROOSEVELT

Page 12 of 16

Race 3 - Girls DIV 1 - 3 Mile

Score
43
97
176
200
211

217

236

254

271

309

310

360

378

417

419

426

436

446

459

load:

11/17/2018 - 8:25am

Team Race Results

Team
Time

1:26:03
1:28:21
1:30:09
1:31:00
1:30:46

1:29:57

1:31:08

1:31:13

1:32:17

1:32:42

1:32:29

1:33:38

1:33:20

1:34:14

1:34:16

1:34:21

1:33:51

1:33:50

1:34:52

Resvlf=—
e APP

Runner  Avg 5 Man
Avg Mile Gap
17:12 5:44 0:56
17:40 5:53 1:14
18:01 6:00 1:14
18:12 6:04 0:47
18:09 6:03 1:50
17:59 5:59 211
18:13 6:04 1:38
18:14 6:04 1:57
18:27 6:09 0:21
18:32 6:10 0:41
18:29 6:09 1:04
18:43 6:14 2:06
18:40 6:13 1:31
18:50 6:16 1:16
18:51 6:17 1:36
18:52 6:17 0:27
18:46 6:15 2:59
18:46 6:15 2:26
18:58 6:19 1:12

£ Available on the
® App Store

Finish Order
1,3,13,15,17,27,76
5,18, 20,22,47,51, 77

12, 28, 35, 58, 64, 69, 71
24, 34, 40, 62, 65, 68, 90
10, 31, 36, 52, 104, 114,
126

2,8,54,67,105, 135, 154
9,44, 45,70, 93,103, 157
11, 23, 53, 73, 116, 117,
155

49, 50, 55, 66, 81, 124, 139
41,59, 61, 85,92, 111, 134
26, 46, 82, 89, 94, 100, 123
30, 43, 57, 97, 161, 162,
168

21,79, 91, 96, 118, 150,
151

39, 60, 101, 115, 131, 160,
171

33, 38, 88, 142, 146, 147,
163

75,78, 98, 99, 106, 107,
128

4,37,108, 152, 158, 165,
170

7,83, 113, 132, 136, 145,
164

48,72, 102, 129, 138, 144,
149

7’

Scoring Order
1,3,12,13,14,24,70
5,15,17,19,41,45, 71
11, 25, 30, 52, 58, 63, 65
21, 29, 35, 56, 59, 62, 84
9,27, 31, 46, 98, 108, 120

2,7,48,61,99, 129, 148
8, 38, 39, 64, 87, 97, 151
10, 20, 47, 67, 110, 111,
149

43, 44, 49, 60, 75, 118, 133
36, 53, 55, 79, 86, 105, 128
23, 40, 76, 83, 88, 94, 117
26, 37, 51, 91, 155, 156,
162

18, 73, 85, 90, 112, 144,
145

34,54, 95, 109, 125, 154,
165

28, 33, 82, 136, 140, 141,
157

69, 72, 92, 93, 100, 101,
122

4,32,102, 146, 152, 159,
164

6, 77,107, 126, 130, 139,
158

42, 66, 96, 123, 132, 138,
143

Use Discount Code

“FINISHED"

Yy
Y For 15% Off at:VSathletics.com &
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Race 3 - Girls DIV 1 - 3 Mile

Place Name Score
20 BECKMAN 473
21 VALENCIA (V.) 478

-1 22 LAQUINTA (L.Q.) 493

-5 23 KING M.L. 496
24 BURROUGHS/BURBAN 497

K
DNP UPLAND
DNP SANTA ANA
DNP ARCADIA

DNP UNIVERSITY
DNP PARAMOUNT
DNP SANTA MONICA

f‘ FIISHED
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or Live ResuH‘r
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11/17/2018 - 8:25am

Team Race Results

Team
Time

1:34:56

1:35:16

1:35:02

1:35:15

1:35:20

17:03

17:18

17:33

17:55

18:02
18:12

Runner
Avg

18:59
19:03
19:00
19:.03
19:04
17:03
17:18
17:33
17:55

18:02
18:12

Avg
Mile

6:19
6:21
6:20
6:21
6:21
5:41
5:46
5:51
5:58

6:00
6:04

5 Man
Gap

1:.00

2:37

1:55

0:45

1:.00

£ Available on the
® App Store

Finish Order

56, 84, 110, 120, 133, 153,

167

25, 80, 112, 122, 166, 173,

174

19, 95, 125, 140, 141, 156,

159

74, 86, 109, 127, 130, 143,

172

63, 87, 119, 121, 137, 148,

169

6

14
16
29
32
42

7’

Scoring Order

50, 78, 104, 114, 127, 147,

161

22,74, 106, 116, 160, 167,

168

16, 89, 119, 134, 135, 150,

153

68, 80, 103, 121, 124, 137,

166

57,81, 113,115, 131, 142,

163

1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner

1 Runner

Use Discount Code

“FINISHED"
&Y For 15% Off at:VSathletics.co

¥
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Race 3 - Girls DIV 1 - 3 Mile
11/17/2018 - 8:25am

Individual Race Results

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
1 Tori Gaitan 11 Great Oak 16422 1 T 39 Nadine Gomez 11 Warren 18.076 34
2 Chloe Arriaga 12 Walnut 16527 2 T 40 Maddie Jahshan 11 Fountain Valley 18:103 35 T

-1 3 Fatima Cortes 12 Great Oak 16544 3 T 41 Sol Fernandez 11 Burbank 18:10.3 36
4 Jacqueline Duarte 10  Chino Hills 16:574 4 | -3 42 Tupelo Sullivan 11 Santa Monica 18:12.1
5 Devyn Candaele 9  Vista Murrieta 17018 5 T 43 Mckenna Murphy 9  Aliso Niguel 18:149 37

-1 6 RileyRodriguez 9 Upland 17:03.5 | 44 Erin Facenda 12 Ayala 18149 38 T
7 Hana Catsimanes 11 San Clemente 17:039 6 | 45 Garcia Emily 11 Ayala 18154 39 T
8 Emma Arriaga 12 Walnut 17055 7 T 46 Allyson Abandonato 9 Santiago (Corona) 18:16.3 40
9 Mikaela Ramirez 12 Ayala 17125 8 T 47 Makayla Fick 11 Vista Murrieta 18164 41 T
10 Alexis Fernandez 9  WestRanch 17139 9 T -22 48 Miranda Camargo 12 Roosevelt 18:19.1 42
11 Cynthia Martin 12 Chaparral 17161 10 | -19 49 Isabella Landry 12 Redondo Union 18:19.2 43

1 12 Dalia Frias 9  Mira Costa 17166 11 T 50 Montgomery Allison 10 Redondo Union 18.21.8 44
13 Arianna Griffiths 11 Great Oak 17168 12 T -6 51 Peyton Candaele 12 Vista Murrieta 18221 45 T
14 Maria Hernandez 11 Santa Ana 17:18.4 | 52 Hayden Washington 9  West Ranch 18228 46 T
15 Audrey Dang 11 Great Oak 17314 13 T 53 Alicia Hernandez 12 Chaparral 18:229 47
16 Joyce Wu 12 Arcadia 17:33.9 54 Amanda Ghibaudo 11 Walnut 18230 48 T
17 Aubrie Nex 11 Great Oak 17.389 14 T 3 55 Molly Anne Hastings 11 Redondo Union 18:23.2 49
18 Emily Bourque 10 Vista Murrieta 17393 15T 56 Jocelyn Hill 12 Beckman 18:25.0 50
19 Emmi Von Scherr 9 LaQuinta (L.Q.) 17.40.0 16 -16 57 Catherine Swanson 11 Aliso Niguel 18:26.7 51

6 20 Paige Haynes 12 Vista Murrieta 17408 17 T 58 Carmen Mel 11 Mira Costa 18269 52 T
21 Clara Meade 11 Tesoro 17:427 18 59 Mckynzee Kelley 10 Burbank 18:27.5 53

2 22 Aniya Pretiow 10 Vista Murrieta 17428 19 T -9 60 AliciaLiera 12 Warren 18:28.2 54
23 Grace Handler 12 Chaparral 17429 20 61 Elin Markarian 10 Burbank 18:28.3 55
24 Ashley Faller 12 Fountain Valley 17446 21 T 62 Julia Svartstrom 10  Fountain Valley 18287 56 T

6 25 Hailey Kirsch 11 Valencia (V.) 17480 22 63 Jordan Guzman 10 Burroughs/Burbank 18:31.0 57

1 26 Diana Bautista 10 Santiago (Corona) 17:484 23 -4 64 Cara Chittenden 11 Mira Costa 18:314 58 T
27 Divine Torza 9 Great Oak 17:492 24 T -18 65 Ashlee Gallegos 9  Fountain Valley 18320 59 T
28 Lucy Atkinson 12 Mira Costa 17502 25 T -12 66 Peyton Heiden 12 Redondo Union 18:32.0 60
29 Collette Lowengrub 10 University 17:55.1 67 Anastasia Sloan 10  Walnut 18321 61 T

8 30 Carly Schuerger 11 Aliso Niguel 17:56.4 26 -18 68 Isabella Guerra 12 Fountain Valley 18322 62 T
31 Abigail Welch 11 West Ranch 17598 27 T -8 69 Pnina Tofler 11 Mira Costa 18334 63 T
32 Alejandra Ayala 10 Paramount 18:02.0 -21 70 Shaina Berk 10 Ayala 18339 64 T

4 33 Marisa Gaitan 11 Dana Hills 18:03.7 28 -6 71 Olivia Hacohen 12 Mira Costa 18349 65 T
34 Sara Feitz 12 Fountain Valley 18:.047 29 T 72 Kimberly Pena 12 Roosevelt 18:37.2 66
35 Brooke Inouye 12 Mira Costa 18.048 30 T 73 Johanna Hunck 12 Chaparral 18:376 67
36 Sophia Hoelzel 12 West Ranch 18:.056 31 T -4 74 Joanie Green 11 King M.L. 18:37.8 68
37 Lauren Jauregui 11 Chino Hills 18:059 32 75 Kaitlyn Townsend 9  Yucaipa 18:37.8 69

-4 38 LeilaKeyvan 12 Dana Hills 18:.064 33 -13 76 Brianna Weidler 10  Great Oak 18385 70 T

#  Available on the U D. tc d
Fusen For Live Resulte— = l g rnisneo 4
Dowhlaad"‘r APP Y For 15% Off at:VSathletics.com &
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Name
Gaby Hubarth

Danielle Gee

Place

177
-38 78
279
80
25 81
82
-3 83
84
85
86
-2 87
88
-11 89
-4 90
91 Bradi Steinhardt
2 92
-11 93
-19 94
95
96
97
98
99

-1 100 Jessica Brazeau
101 Valeria Guerra
7 102 Abigale Rippe
7 103 Emma Bialy
104 Samantha Breitbach
105 Milo Santiago
106 Cassidy Jarish
107 Atalie Bogh
108 Miranda Mcgarry
109 Briana Rodriguez
-8 110 Isabella Tasser
-23 111 Megan Lacamera
-21 112 Ronnie Jones
-15 113 Belle Sachse
114 Tracy Sterkel

Catherine Mcgettigan
Sydney Makar
Kasey Bohney
Madison Oswalt
Kelsie Yamano

Ellie Piper

Shalom Mejia
Jocelynn Stevenson
Sophia Navarro
Felicia White
Samantha Velazquez

Anna Goeller

Jamie Levin
Megan Oh
Katelyn Meza
Rachel Sherman
Karli Steinhardt
Emily Richards
Sydney Sandoval
Marisa Cole

or LIVQ
ﬂlﬂtl DF
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Race 3 - Girls DIV 1 - 3 Mile
11/17/2018 - 8:25am

Individual

Grade School

12
11
12
10
11
1
10
9
12
10
9
1
12
12
10
12
1
1
12
10
10
11
9
10
12
11
10
12
11
10
11
10
12
9
10
10
1
1

Vista Murrieta
Yucaipa

Tesoro

Valencia (V.)
Redondo Union
Santiago (Corona)
San Clemente
Beckman
Burbank

King M.L.
Burroughs/Burbank
Dana Hills
Santiago (Corona)
Fountain Valley
Tesoro

Burbank

Ayala

Santiago (Corona)
La Quinta (L.Q.)
Tesoro

Aliso Niguel
Yucaipa

Yucaipa

Santiago (Corona)
Warren

Roosevelt

Ayala

West Ranch
Walnut

Yucaipa

Yucaipa

Chino Hills

King M.L.
Beckman
Burbank

Valencia (V.)

San Clemente
West Ranch

Time

18:38.7
18:38.7
18:38.8
18:39.8
18:40.8
18:42.6
18:43.5
18:45.0
18:45.4
18:46.5
18:49.4
18:50.0
18:50.1
18:51.2
18:51.2
18:51.3
18:51.3
18:52.4
18:53.6
18:53.8
18:57.4
18:59.2
19:01.2
19:.01.4
19:01.8
19:02.2
19:03.1
19:04.1
19:04.2
19:04.9
19:04.9
19:05.6
19:06.2
19:06.3
19:07.0
19:07.1
19:08.0
19:12.6

Results—
ownloadthe APP

Race Results

Points

mT
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84 T
85
86
87 T
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97 T
98T
9T
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108 T

Place Name

115 Arianna Cervantes
116 Rebecca Rojo
117 Chloe Vandekamp

-6 118 Ava Christman
119 Julianna Navarro

-9 120 Estella Knobbe
121 Savannah Hernandez
122 Marissa Marti

-13 123 Alyssa Rezner
-21 124 Therese Bach

-6 125 Georgina Ansley

126 Jessamine Jin

-21 127 Jenna Bernath

128 Erica Mueller
-1 129 Jenna Lacuata

-47 130 Amanda Sosa
-22 131 Skye Gutierrez

132 Ella Williamson
133 Regan Lalloway
134 Lydia Forsyth

-11 135 Naomi Nakamura

136 Camryn Harrell
137 Lakely Nealis
-9 138 Nathalia Dasilva

-46 139 Domenica Villegas

140 Ashley Waters

-23 141 Francine Ansley

142 Anna Fodor

-17 143 Kela Mavhera
-13 144 Corrine Melendez
-20 145 Cameron Green
-11 146 Alexa Karner

-25 147 Sarah Meng

148 Ceci Whitney
-3 149 Lauren Allison-Aipa

-16 150 Kira Marx

-9 151 Amanda Grady

-13 152 Karis Brown

8 o sore JR)

12
1
10
9
12
9
9
12
10
12
10
10
1
9
9
12
10
10
9
12
12
1
12
9
12
1
12
1
1
12
10
1
12
1
12
10
12
9

Grade School

Warren

Chaparral
Chaparral

Tesoro
Burroughs/Burbank
Beckman
Burroughs/Burbank
Valencia (V.)
Santiago (Corona)
Redondo Union

La Quinta (L.Q.)
West Ranch

King M.L.

Yucaipa

Roosevelt

King M.L.

Warren

San Clemente
Beckman

Burbank

Walnut

San Clemente
Burroughs/Burbank
Roosevelt
Redondo Union

La Quinta (L.Q.)

La Quinta (L.Q.)
Dana Hills

King M.L.
Roosevelt

San Clemente
Dana Hills

Dana Hills
Burroughs/Burbank
Roosevelt

Tesoro

Tesoro

Chino Hills

Time

19:13.0
19:13.7
19:13.9
19:14.4
19:14.5
19:14.7
19:14.8
19:16.3
19:16.7
19:18.7
19:19.8
19:19.9
19:21.6
19:23.0
19:23.1
19:23.5
19:24.3
19:24.3
19:25.4
19:25.6
19:29.2
19:30.6
19:31.1
19:31.2
19:33.5
19:34.1
19:35.0
19:35.6
19:39.4
19:39.4
19:39.5
19:40.3
19:41.8
19:43.5
19:43.8
19:44.3
19:45.6
19:45.8

Use Discount Code

“FINISHED"

Points

109
110
111
112
13
114
115
116
17
118
119
120 T
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129T
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
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Race 3 - Girls DIV 1 - 3 Mile
11/17/2018 - 8:25am

Individual Race Results

Place Name Grade School Time Points
153 Hannah Faust 10 Beckman 19:484 147
-3 154 Karla Galvan 10 Walnut 19519 148 T
155 Audrey Harrington 12 Chaparral 19:54.4 149
-4 156 Monique Verduzco 9 LaQuinta(L.Q) 19:55.,5 150
157 Olivia Gomez 10 Ayala 19563 151 T
158 Belinda Oceguera 10  Chino Hills 19:56.6 152
159 Itzel Chavez 12 LaQuinta (L.Q.) 19:57.2 153
160 Brianna Cruz 12 Warren 20:02.0 154
-3 161 Natalie Lemans 9  Aliso Niguel 20:02.9 155
-3 162 Casey Jones 9  Aliso Niguel 20:03.6 156
-2 163 Jaden Haskins 12 Dana Hills 20:12.7 157
164 Annika Hettmann 12 San Clemente 20:18.3 158
165 Caitlyn Cortez 12 Chino Hills 20:22.2 159
166 Mary Price 11 Valencia (V.) 20:254 160
167 Mackenzie Eloe 11 Beckman 20:29.2 161
-8 168 Dominika Wasliewska 9 Aliso Niguel 20:33.4 162
169 Kiara Cruz 10 Burroughs/Burbank 20:36.1 163
170 Cayedelen Cano 12 Chino Hills 20:50.4 164
-7 171 Bryanna Garcia 11 Warren 20:52.7 165
-3 172 Lauren Peurifoy 12 King M.L. 20:59.9 166
173 Sophie Price 9 Valencia (V.) 21:59.8 167

©

-1 174 Joy Nakazawa Valencia (V.) 22:30.0 168
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